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CHS GIRL’S GOLF 2014

Date Day Title

09/03/13 Tues. GO – V @ Cimarron – 3:00

09/04/14 Thurs. GO – JV/V @ Hugoton – 3:00

09/09/14 Tues. GO - JV/V @ Goodland - 1:00

09/16/14 Tues. GO - JV @ Ulysses - 3:00

09/18/14 Thurs. GO – JV @ Lakin – 3:00

09/22/14 Mon. GO - JV/V @ Colby - 1:00

09/26/13 Thurs. GO - JV/V w / Holcomb at Garden City - 1:00

09/30/14 Tues. GO - V @ Ulysses - 10:00 am

10/02/14 Thurs. GO - JV @ Syracuse - 3:00 

10/06/14 Mon. GO – GWAC @ Colby – 1:00

10/09/14 Thurs. GO - V @ Syracuse - 1:00 

10/13/14 Mon. GO - Varsity - Regionals – TBA

10/20/14 Mon. GO - Varsity - State - TBA
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